
LITHOPANE LAMP - BRITZ
   LAMP ASSEMBLY
      SHEET 1 OF 5



SUPPORT  2PL

LIGHT BULB HOLDER

6" LAMP EXTENSION

NUT EXTENSION  3PL

WASHER EXTENSION  3PL

12 VOLT WALL WART

LAMP BASE

#8 X 1-1/2" WOOD SCREW  4 PL

   LAMP ASSEMBLY
      SHEET 2 OF 5 LITHOPANE LAMP - BRITZ



WASHER 1/4" FLAT  8PL

NUT 1/4" HEX  6PL

FENDER WASER 1/4"

MOUNTING BASE

BOLT 1/4" HEX 3-1/2" L

BOLT 1/4" HEX 2-1/2" L

BOLT 1/4" HEX 2 L

MOTOR 12V GEAR REDUCTION 6RPM

GEAR 15 TOOTH 3PL

BUSHING PLASTIC
1/4" X 1/2" X 1/2"L  6PL

GEAR 6 TOOTH  2PL

GEAR 6 TOOTH 
MOTOR MOUNT

GASKET

   LAMP ASSEMBLY
      SHEET 3 OF 5 LITHOPANE LAMP - BRITZ



WORKS MOUNT

#8 X 1-1/2" WOOD SCREW  4 PL

   LAMP ASSEMBLY
      SHEET 4 OF 5 LITHOPANE LAMP - BRITZ



SPINDLE

TOP CAP

LITHO BASE  2PL

LITHO FRAME  5PL SHADE  5PL

TRIM  5PL

   LAMP ASSEMBLY
      SHEET 5 OF 5 LITHOPANE LAMP - BRITZ


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4

	Sheet4
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10

	Sheet3
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View7

	Sheet5
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12


